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Women / XS / Senior
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Laureana Dumas-Mayol147
CSC - Great Oaks

9.200 8.700 9.4009.400 36.700
1 9T 1 1T 1 

1 

Makena Mitchell153
Marin Elite

8.750 9.150 9.4009.250 36.550
4 2 2T 1T 2 

2 

Anya Jobalia140
West Valley

8.800 9.400 9.2009.000 36.400
3 1 6 8T 3 

3 

Liora Homa152
Marin Elite

8.350 9.000 9.4009.150 35.900
9 4T 4 1T 4 

4 

Lillian Hardy148
CSC - Great Oaks

8.600 8.700 9.2009.100 35.600
6 9T 5 8T 5 

5 

Annika Rehling145
Bay Island

8.400 8.700 9.2009.250 35.550
7T 9T 2T 8T 6 

6 

Grace Villa150
CSC - Great Oaks

9.000 8.400 9.1508.750 35.300
2 14 7 11 7 

7 

Charlotte Anderson142
Bay Island

8.400 9.000 9.3008.550 35.250
7T 4T 9T 6 8 

8 

Tegan Martin144
Bay Island

8.650 8.900 9.4008.000 34.950
5 6T 13 1T 9 

9 

Jennifer Vasquez146
Bay Island

7.900 9.050 9.2508.650 34.850
14 3 8 7 10 

10 

Zoe Harrison151
Marin Elite

8.000 8.900 9.3508.550 34.800
12T 6T 9T 5 11 

11 

Anika Mathur141
West Valley

8.100 8.450 8.8008.550 33.900
10T 13 9T 14 12 

12 

Karissa Patel149
CSC - Great Oaks

8.000 8.500 8.9508.350 33.800
12T 12 12 12T 13 

13 

Kahari Johnson143
Bay Island

8.100 8.800 8.9507.900 33.750
10T 8 14 12T 14 

14 
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